
Date 
:29.01.2024 

N
O

T
IC

E
 

As 
per 

instruction 
by 

the 

University 
of Burdwan 

vide 

memo 

no.C.E./State/Noti/UG 

/SEM
-III/2023/83(25) 

dated-29.12.2023 
it is notified 
to 

all 

the 

candidates 
of 

UG 

CBCS 

(B
A

 
/ B.Sc 
/ B.Com

 
- All) 

Sem
ester 

- III, 

2023 

that 

their 

Exam
ination 

form
 

fill 
up 

dates 

are 
as 

follow
s 

: 

Tim
e 

Subject 

D
ate 

SI. 
No. 03.02.2024 

BNGH,M
UCH,EDCH 

1. 

11 

A
.M

.to 
12 

P.M
. 

&
 2:30 

P.M
. 

to
 

4 P.M
. 

05.02.2024 
PLSH,GEOH,ECOH,ENGH 

2. HISH,SNSH,PHIH 

06.02.2024 

3. 07.02.2024 
B.A.General 

4. 

08.02.2024 

B.Sc 

(H
ons. 

&
 

General) 
&

 

Back 

Candidates 

5. 

Please 
note 
: 

Valid 

em
ail. 

id 

and 

mobile 
no. 
of the 

individual 

candidate. 

1. 

Fees 

structure 
is attached 
to 

this 

notice. 

Students 

must 

bring 

their 

online 

adm
ission 

receipt. 

2. 
3. 

For 
any 

other 

query 
call 

-9123367007 
&

 

700375225 
1 (from

 
1

1
 

AM
 

to 
4 PM

). Form
 

fill 
up 

procedure 

will 
be 

conducted 
in 

the 

college 

office. 

There 
will 
be 
no 

online 

facility 
to 
do 
the 

sam
e. 

Please 

treat 
this 
to 
be 
the 

final 

dates. 5. 

Students 
are 

requested 
to

 

tender 
the 

exact 

am
ount 

of cash 

according 
to 

the 
fees structure 

given 
below. 

Hard 

copy 
of 

A
BC 

ID
. 

7. 
8. 

Principal 

Hooghly 
W

omen's 
College 

Princip 

Hooghly 
Women's 

College 



Fees 

Structure 

for 

fo
rm

 
fill 
up 
of Sem

-III 

E
xam

ination, 

2023 

candidates 
including 
backlog. Total 

Processing 
Charge 
(in 

Lab. (in Rs.) 

Fee 

Centre 

Exam
. 

Enrollm
ent 

Fee 
(in 
Rs.) 

(in 

Fee 
(in 

Fee 
(in Rs.) 

Subject 

SI. 

Rs.) 

Rs.) 

Rs.) 

No. 

B.A. 
HONOURS 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

B
N

G
H

 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

EN
G

H
 

2. 505 

15 

90 

50 

70 

280 

GEOH 

3. 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

PH
IH

 

4. 

415 

15 N/a 

50 

70 

280 

PLSH
 

5. 415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

H
ISH

 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

SN
SH

 

7. 415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

E
D

C
H

 

8 415 

15 N/a 

50 

70 

280 

ECO
H

 

9 535 

15 

120 

50 

70 

280 

M
UCH 

10. B.Se 
HONOURS 

665 

15 

250 

50 

70 

280 

Z
O

O
H

 

11. 735 

15 320 

50 

70 

280 

CEM
H

 

12. 665 

15 

250 

50 

70 

280 

M
CBH 

13. 415 

15 N/a 

50 

70 

280 

M
TM

H
 

14. 595 

15 

180 

50 

70 

280 

PH
SH

 

15. 665 

15 250 

50 

70 

280 

NUTH 

16. 505 

15 90 

50 

70 

280 

G
E

O
H

 

17. B.A, 
G

EN
ERA

L 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

B.A 
GEN 

18. 

445 

15 30 

50 

70 

280 

B.A 
G

EN
 with 

Geo 

19. 

B.A 
G

EN
 

415 

15 

N/a 

50 

70 

280 

w
ith M

usic 

20. 

B.Sc 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

545 

15 

130 

50 

70 

280 

Bio 
(G

enl) 

21. 

505 

15 

90 

50 

70 

280 FO
R 

BA
CK

LO
G

 
CA

N
D

ID
A

TES 

Pure 

22. 

415 

15 N/a 

50 

70 

280 

ANY SUBJECT 

23. N/a 

denotes 
Not 

Applicable. 

Lab 
fees 

may 

vary 
for 

B.Sc 

(H
ons./G

enl.) 

back 

candidates. 

" 
" 

"Hooghly 
W

omen's 
College 

Principal 
Principal 

Hooghly 
Women's 
College 

Sc (G
enl) 
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